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James Geoffrey Littler

Director Information

Title Sir Honours
Name James Geoffrey Littler Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth May 1930 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
THE JAPAN SOCIETY
MONTANARO UK SMALLER
COMPANIES INVESTMENT TRUST
PLC

THE ISRAEL FUND PLC

CORPUS CHRISTI | LIMITED
CORPUS CHRISTI Il LIMITED
CORPUS CHRISTI DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

THE EUROPEAN SMALLER
COMPANIES TRUST PLC
NATIONAL WESTMINSTER BANK
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
NATWEST FINANCE LIMITED 00839590 Company is dissolved
BRIDGEPOINT ADVISERS HOLDINGS 01899316 Active - Accounts Filed
MARITIME TRANSPORT SERVICES 02398922 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

RBS FINANCIAL PRODUCTS PLC
TREG FINANCE LIMITED

Company Status
03371038 Active - Accounts Filed
03004101 Active - Accounts Filed

02888913 Company is dissolved
02785574 Company is dissolved
02785421 Company is dissolved
02752650 Company is dissolved

02520734 Active - Accounts Filed

00929027 Active - Accounts Filed

02629187 Company is dissolved
02587815 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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KCB

903407258

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/01/1998
07/02/1995

13/02/1994
10/02/1993
10/02/1993
11/11/1992

10/07/1992
01/05/1992
23/04/1992
14/03/1992

06/12/1991

22/07/1991
01/03/1991

903407258

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
27/06/2000 Director
17/07/2000 Director

Director

06/04/1998 Director
27/04/1998 Director
18/01/1999 Director

12/10/1998 Director

04/08/1992 Director

04/08/1992 Director

04/08/1992 Director

28/09/1993 Director

04/08/1992 Director
12/10/1998 Director



